Consultant anticipates to complete its 

services as follows:  

Refer to Attachment A          . 

COMPENSATION:   

Basic Services.  As compensation for services to be performed by Consultant, the Owner will pay Consultant a lump 

sum amount of $ 5,485.00  ( five thousand, four hundred eighty-five dollars) as described in 

Attachment  A .   

Additional Services.  Compensation for performing Additional Services will be pursuant to a mutually agreed 

upon amendment to this Agreement. 

In Witness Whereof, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the date first above written.